WELL LOGS

Kz
AP| number:|30-025-39987
OGRID: Operator: JAPACHE CORP
Property: |WEST BLINEBRY DRINKARD UNIT l # 125
surface |ULSTR: |B 17 T[21S R|37E j
1190|FNL 1330|FEL
BHLoc [ULSTR: |B 17 T|21S R|37E |
1190|FNL 1330/FEL
Ground Level: 3482 DF: | 3492 KB: 3493
Datum: KB TD: 6951
Completion Date: (1)] 2/18/2011
Date Logs Received:}  3/1/2011]**ok™*
Land: Date C105 Received:] 3/252011]***LATE***
Date Logs/C105 Due in:  (2)] 3/10/2011
{ Confidential: [  NO | | | Date out: B

Confidential period: 90 Days for State & Fee, 1 Year for federal
Date Due In: (1) is equal to Completion Date (1) + 20 days

Logs Depth interval
CBL 0 5994|Cement Bond Gamma Ray CCL Log
Kz OCD TOPS *** NOTE ONLY LOG CBL

Rustler 1240]Strawn
Tansill Atoka
Yates Morrow
7 vrs 2873

T. Bowers Sd Austin

B. Bowers Sd Chester
Queen 3417]Miss Lime
Penrose 3538]Woodford
Grayburg 3669]Devonian
San Andres Silurian
Glorieta Fussleman
Paddock Montoya
Blinebry Simpson
Tubb Mckee
Drinkard Ellenburger
Abo Granite Wash
Wolfcamp preCambrian




Apache C i = 7 e
61205, Yalo Sto 1500 RECEIVED 025-3998 1
Tulsa, OK 74136 DO~
West Blinebry Drinkard Unit #125 MAR 2 5 2011 B n,‘} As- 31€

est Blinebry Drinkar: mt HQB&@U@D ] 'QD/ CP' '?Eb/e

Lea County, New Mexico

250 2.50 0.40 0.70 1.75 1.75
468 218 0.40 0.70 1.83 3.28
705 2.37 0.40 0.70 1.66 4.94
956 2.51 0.50 0.88 2.20 7.13
1209 2.53 0.20 0.35 0.89 8.02
1373 1.64 0.40 0.70 , 1.15 9.16
1679 3.06 0.60 1.056 3.21 12.38
1868 1.89 1.10 3.00 5.67 18.05
2058 1.90 1.40 2.45 4.66 22.70
2213 1.55 1.10 1.93 2.98 25.69
2571 3.00 1.80 3.15 9.45 35.14
2949 3.78 0.70 1.23 4.63 39.77
3158 2.09 0.80 1.40 2.93 42.69
3317 1.59 0.40 0.70 1.11 43.81
3684 3.67 0.50 0.88 3.21 47.02
3859 1.75 0.60 1.05 1.84 48.85
4079 2.20 0.70 1.23 2.70 51.55
4331 2.52 1.00 1.75 4.41 55.96
4615 2.84 0.70 1.23 3.48 59.44
4953 3.38 0.20 0.35 1.18 60.62
5287 3.34 0.50 0.88 2.92 63.54
5532 2.45 0.70 1.23 3.00 66.55
5903 3.7 0.40 0.70 2.60 69.14
6165 2.62 0.80 1.40 3.67 72.81
6417 2.52 0.50 0.88 2.21 75.02
6690 2.73 0.50 0.88 2.39 77.40
6951 2.61 0.50 0.88 2.28 79.69

Archie Brown - General Manager

th
The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the 2 ‘/ day of 11/& , 2011

by Archie Brown - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, L.P.

Notary Public

7R % A JEANETTE HIGH
Notary Pubil. State of Texas
My Commitssion Expires

K‘*‘&'ﬂ‘é’ FEBRUAHY 12 2015,

.



